
LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER  
NON-

MEMBER 

Level A** Saturday 9:00-9:30a $18.00 $43.00 

Level B** 
Saturday 

Saturday 

8:30-9:00a 

11:30a-12:00p 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$43.00 

$43.00 

PRESCHOOL 

LEVEL 1 

 

Mon/Wed 

Mon/Wed 

Tues/Thurs 

Saturday 

Saturday 

9:00-9:30a 

5:30-6:00p 

5:30-6:00p 

9:30-10:00a 

10:30-11:00a 

$38.00 

$38.00 

$38.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$43.00 

$43.00 

PRESCHOOL 

LEVEL 2-3 

 

Mon/Wed 

Mon/Wed 

Tues/Thurs 

Saturday 

Saturday 

9:30-10:00a 

6:00-6:30p 

6:00-6:30p 

10:00-10:30a 

11:00-11:30a 

$38.00 

$38.00 

$38.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 

$43.00 

$43.00 

PRESCHOOL 

LEVEL 4-5 

Tues/Thurs 

Saturday 

6:45-7:15p 

11:00-11:30a 

$38.00 

$18.00 

$85.00 

$43.00 

HOMESCHOOL 
Tuesday 

Thursday 

10:00-10:30a 

10:00-10:30a 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$43.00 

$43.00 

LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER 
NON-

MEMBER 

YOUTH  

LEVEL 1-2 

Mon/Wed 

Tues/Thurs 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

6:45-7:25p 

6:45-7:25p 

9:40-10:20a 

10:20-11:00a 

11:00-11:40a 

$44.00 

$44.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$87.00 

$87.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

YOUTH  

LEVEL 3-4 

Mon/Wed 

Tues/Thurs 

Saturday 

Saturday 

6:45-7:25p 

6:45-7:25p 

9:40-10:20a 

10:20-11:00a 

$44.00 

$44.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$87.00 

$87.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

YOUTH  

LEVEL 5-6 

Mon/Wed 

Saturday 

7:25-8:05p 

8:50-9:30a 

$44.00 

$23.00 

$87.00 

$48.00 

HOMESCHOOL 
Tuesday 

Thursday 

10:40-11:20a 

10:40-11:20a 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$48.00 

$48.00 

Please make selections for classes by circling your choice. Registrations will be processed in the order in which they are received. *Please 

be sure to get put on the waitlist if your first choice is not available,  we try to accommodate class size for those interested in the class. 

**Please note that all Level A & B classes require that a parent/guardian to get into the water for the duration of class with the child. 
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WINTER 2: February 24th—April 12th 

WINTER 2 2020 

LESSON REGISTRATION FORM 


