the

WINTER 2 2020

LESSON REGISTRATION FORM



Please make selections for classes by circling your choice. Registrations will be processed in the order in which they are received. *Please be sure to get put on the waitlist if your first choice is not available, we try to accommodate class size for those interested in the class.

**Please note that all Level A & B classes require that a parent/guardian to get into the water for the duration of class with the child.

LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER	NON- MEMBER
Level A**	Saturday	9:00-9:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00
Level B**	Saturday	8:30-9:00a	\$18.00	\$43.00
	Saturday	11:30a-12:00p	\$18.00	\$43.00
PRESCHOOL LEVEL 1	Mon/Wed	9:00-9:30a	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Mon/Wed	5:30-6:00p	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Tues/Thurs	5:30-6:00p	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Saturday	9:30-10:00a	\$18.00	\$43.00
	Saturday	10:30-11:00a	\$18.00	\$43.00
PRESCHOOL LEVEL 2-3	Mon/Wed	9:30-10:00a	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Mon/Wed	6:00-6:30p	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Tues/Thurs	6:00-6:30p	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Saturday	10:00-10:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00
	Saturday	11:00-11:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00
PRESCHOOL LEVEL 4-5	Tues/Thurs	6:45-7:15p	\$38.00	\$85.00
	Saturday	11:00-11:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00
HOMESCHOOL	Tuesday	10:00-10:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00
	Thursday	10:00-10:30a	\$18.00	\$43.00

an to get into the trater for the auration of class with the clinar								
YOUTH: AGES 6-14/15	LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER	NON- MEMBER			
	YOUTH LEVEL 1-2	Mon/Wed	6:45-7:25p	\$44.00	\$87.00			
		Tues/Thurs	6:45-7:25p	\$44.00	\$87.00			
		Saturday	9:40-10:20a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
		Saturday	10:20-11:00a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
		Saturday	11:00-11:40a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
		Mon/Wed	6:45-7:25p	\$44.00	\$87.00			
	YOUTH	Tues/Thurs	6:45-7:25p	\$44.00	\$87.00			
	LEVEL 3-4	Saturday	9:40-10:20a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
		Saturday	10:20-11:00a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
UTH								
Λ0	YOUTH	Mon/Wed	7:25-8:05p	\$44.00	\$87.00			
	LEVEL 5-6	Saturday	8:50-9:30a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
	HOMESCHOOL	Tuesday	10:40-11:20a	\$23.00	\$48.00			
	HOMESCHOOL	Thursday	10:40-11:20a	\$23.00	\$48.00			

WINTER 2: February 24th—April 12th